

Member\_

## **Bassett Creek Watershed Management Commission**

## RESOLUTION NO. 20-04

introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:

	Date	
Attest:		
		Dat
Watershed Managem	terred from the fiscal year 2019 Ba ent Commission's Administrative elopment Savings Account	
THEREFORE, BE IT RES Commission that	OLVED by the Bassett Creek Wa	atershed Managemen
	eek Watershed Management Cor scal year 2019 and 2025 in order	
WHEREAS the developm expected to cost approxim	ent of the next generation waterslately \$120,000; and	hed management pla
_	ration of the Bassett Creek Water ota by September 2025; and	rshed Management P
	eek Watershed Management Cor management plan every 10 years	
DEVELO	PMENT SAVINGS ACCOUNT	ATION PLAN